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Field summary for a

Did you attend FUDCon in Toronto in December, 2009?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes - In Person (a) 0 0.00%
Yes - from remote (b) 6 100.00%
No (c) 0 0.00%
Planned to attend, but was unable to make it 0 0.00%
(sickness / travel delays) (d)
No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for a

Were you aware that many sessions from FUDCon were being transcribed live on IRC, allowing for
participation for both remote participants as well as participants wanting to join more than one

session?
Answer Count Percentage
Yes (@) 5 83.33%
No (b) 0 0.00%
Uncertain (c) 0 0.00%
No answer 1 16.67%
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Field summary for b

How did you participate in FUDCon Live?

Answer
In-Person transcribing (a)
Reading archives / logs afterwards (b)
Live / in real time - from remote location (c)

Live / in real time - from another room at FUDCon
(d)
Did not participate (e)
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Field summary for c

Do you feel that IRC is an effective medium for FUDCon Live?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (a) 3 50.00%
No (b) 1 16.67%
Not Sure (c) 2 33.33%
No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for d

Did FUDCon Live make it possible for you to participate more or less than you normally would have
participated?
Answer Count Percentage

FUDCon Live allowed me to participate MORE than 2 33.33%
I normally would have participated in other
sessions (a)

FUDCon Live allowed me to participate LESS than 3 50.00%
I normally would have patrticipated in other
sessions (b)

I'm not sure (c) 1 16.67%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for e

On a scale of 1 - 5, with 1 being "Not Good" and 5 being "Very Good," please rate the
documentation for FUDCon Live.

Answer Count Percentage Sum
1 (1) 0 0.00% 20.00%
2 (2) 1 20.00%
3@ 1 20.00% 20.00%
4 (4) 2 40.00%
5(5) 1 20.00% 60.00%
Sum (Answers) 5 100.00% 100.00%
Number of cases 6 100.00%
No answer 1 16.67%
Arithmetic mean 3.6
Standard deviation 1.14
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Field summary for f

How should the final logs for FUDCon Live be made available for viewing? (Select all that apply.)

Answer Count Percentage
fedoraproject.org wiki (a) 6 100.00%
email distribution (b) 1 16.67%
other (c) 1 16.67%
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Field summary for g

How aggressive should the marketing be to raise awareness of FUDCon Live?

Answer Count Percentage
More aggressive (a) 5 83.33%
Less aggressive (b) 0 0.00%
About the same (c) 1 16.67%

No answer 0 0.00%
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Field summary for a
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For the following questions, please indicate your level of interested in using the listed technology
for participating in future FUDCon sessions.Google Wave

Answer
in conjunction with IRC (a) 1
as a replacement for IRC (b) 1
not interested (c) 3
not familiar with (d) 1
No answer 0

Field summary for b

Gobby
Answer Count
in conjunction with IRC (a) 4
as a replacement for IRC (b) 0
not interested (c) 1
not familiar with (d) 1
No answer 0

Field summary for c

Whiteboarding

Answer Count
in conjunction with IRC (a) 3
as a replacement for IRC (b) 0
not interested (c) 1
not familiar with (d) 2
No answer 0
ﬂ LimeSurvey
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